
BCGP-IHRO

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
28 June - 1 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 250-Group 1
Started: 2 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

100 Andy Hunt  1 -- 4 laps --Ducati Monza 13:28.876 3:19.655 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

44 Pascal Ghekiere  DNF -- 3 laps --NSU Sportmax 11:46.490 3:45.248 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 250-Group 2
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

69 Eric Delrez  1 -- 4 laps --Yamaha TD2 13:56.818 3:23.308 3

31 Oldrich Wisniowski 3.623 2 3.623Yamaha TD3 14:00.441 3:24.626 4

66 Jan Vanlerberghe 7.656 3 11.279Yamaha TD3 14:08.097 3:26.475 3

60 William Huygens  4 -- 3 laps --Suzuki  250T 13:49.680 4:31.807 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 1
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

1 Clive Ling  1 -- 4 laps --Aermacchi A la d'Oro 13:03.069 3:12.683 3

64 Franck Zielinski 55.311 2 55.311Ducati MKIII 13:58.380 3:25.520 4

34 Jeroen De Jager 1.653 3 56.964Ducati RS 14:00.033 3:26.465 3

57 Jack Scrivener 41.935 4 1:38.899Aermacchi A la d'Oro 14:41.968 3:37.701 4

112 Konstantin Moraglis 25.908 5 2:04.807Ducati Sebring 15:07.876 3:37.097 4

118 Marco Hirt 13.061 6 2:17.868Aermacchi 15:20.937 3:47.585 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

51 Keith Shannon  DNF -- 3 laps --Bultaco TSS 10:14.263 3:23.583 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 350-Goup 2
Started: 4 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 2Not Started: 0

127 Alan Smallbones  1 -- 4 laps --Honda K4 14:08.190 3:28.476 3

99 Mark McCloskey 58.980 2 58.980Honda CB350 K4 15:07.170 3:40.279 4

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

167 Herbie Ronan  DNF -- 3 laps --Honda  Drixton CB 350 10:42.186 3:31.545 3

667 Kevin Callan  DNF -- 2 laps --Drixton Honda 350 cc 7:44.701 3:50.854 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:58.486  in lap  3  by  nbr. 111 : Werner Tobias (König  4 Cy l)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem Rob Oude Luttikhuis - Timeservice.nl 

Page 1 of  3

 



BCGP-IHRO

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
28 June - 1 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 1
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

68 Michael Russell  1 -- 4 laps --Norton Manx 12:13.438 3:01.304 3

116 Roel Pasop 51.458 2 51.458Triumph Bandit 500 13:04.896 3:12.704 3

16 Geoffrey Vreugdenhil 6.048 3 57.506Jawa DT 500 13:10.944 3:15.451 3

67 Gordon Russell 10.076 4 1:07.582Norton Manx 13:21.020 3:16.975 2

171 Stuart Tonge 2.456 5 1:10.038Norton manx 13:23.476 3:18.154 3

52 Franz Heller 0.721 6 1:10.759BMW R 50 Kaczor 13:24.197 3:17.247 4

117 Tilmann Runck 11.253 7 1:22.012Seeley Matchless MK3 G50 13:35.450 3:19.409 4

14 Leopold Vreugdenhil 8.957 8 1:30.969Jawa DT 500 13:44.407 3:22.424 3

17 Sophie Smith 0.756 9 1:31.725Seeley BSA 13:45.163 3:23.513 3

25 Jean-Pierre Capel 1:20.136 10 2:51.861Seeley G50 15:05.299 3:40.070 4

49 Jaap Jan Den Boer 1.820 11 2:53.681BMW 15:07.119 3:42.666 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

BCGP 500-Goup 2
Started: 13 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

541 RaF Blanckaert  1 -- 4 laps --Paton BIC 12:29.042 3:05.184 3

27 Alain Vandriessche 13.967 2 13.967Paton Bic 12:43.009 3:08.433 2

55 Ernst Hagen 3.516 3 17.483Honda CB 500 F 12:46.525 3:10.028 3

2 Gerard Van den Brom 6.955 4 24.438Honda  CB500 12:53.480 3:09.808 3

36 Tony Smith 15.365 5 39.803Seeley Yamaha TR3 13:08.845 3:14.240 3

159 Anthony Ambler 3.486 6 43.289Honda CB 13:12.331 3:15.134 2

12 Leo Molenaar 0.769 7 44.058Kawasaki H1R 13:13.100 3:16.310 3

9 Colin Stockdale 12.344 8 56.402Honda CB 500 13:25.444 3:18.630 4

61 Steve Parrot 12.299 9 1:08.701Drixton Honda CB 450 13:37.743 3:20.764 4

91 Henk Nebbeling 5.878 10 1:14.579Honda CB 500 Four 13:43.621 3:22.711 4

77 Pascal Lambein 1:41.200 11 2:55.779Honda CB 15:24.821 3:47.281 3

113 Renate Häpe 40.498 12 3:36.277Drixton  Honda CB 450 16:05.319 3:55.584 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    
88 Albert De Nies  DNF Kawasaki Gila-M H1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

IHRO1-350 cc
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

173 Nick Allison  1 -- 4 laps --Oldfield Racing Aermacchi 14:14.442 3:29.800 3

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:58.486  in lap  3  by  nbr. 111 : Werner Tobias (König  4 Cy l)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem Rob Oude Luttikhuis - Timeservice.nl 
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BCGP-IHRO

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
28 June - 1 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Bikers Classics 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

IHRO1-500cc
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

78 Dean Stimpson  1 -- 4 laps --Norton Manx 12:13.051 3:01.579 3

21 Jan-Frank Bakker 11.350 2 11.350ABSAF Seeley Goldstar 12:24.401 3:04.701 2

161 John Cronshaw 9.351 3 20.701BSA  Goldstar 12:33.752 3:06.113 3

71 Reinhard Neumair 15.398 4 36.099Norton T ickle T5 12:49.150 3:08.200 3

3 Guust Van Gool 9.131 5 45.230Norton Manx 12:58.281 3:09.601 3

125 Max Hirthammer 59.460 6 1:44.690Norton Petty Manx 13:57.741 3:25.590 2

28 Hans-Georg Stutz 1.686 7 1:46.376Norton Petty Manx 13:59.427 3:25.305 3

39 Jan Koning 2.729 8 1:49.105ABSAF 14:02.156 3:24.980 4

165 Cord Warneke 9.199 9 1:58.304Velocette Duke KTT 14:11.355 3:29.540 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

IHRO 2
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

111 Werner Tobias  1 -- 4 laps --König  4 Cyl 12:01.552 2:58.486 3

130 Dario Tosolini 1.017 2 1.017Paton Bic 8V RU 500 12:02.569 2:58.554 4

5 Lex Van Dijk 22.206 3 23.223Suzuki  Seeley TR500 12:24.775 3:03.448 4

617 Walo Bertschinger 1:47.338 4 2:10.561Paton Bic 8V RU 500 14:12.113 3:10.596 4

81 Cordula Claussen 30.498 5 2:41.059Triumph T100R 14:42.611 3:37.862 3

45 Hans De Wit 13.063 6 2:54.122König GP 500 4 Cyl 14:55.674 3:38.766 3

42 Léo Smids 2.646 7 2:56.768Moto Morini 3 1/2 14:58.320 3:40.119 3

54 Gerry O'Sullivan 8.786 8 3:05.554Drixton  Honda CB 450 15:07.106 3:40.079 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:58.486  in lap  3  by  nbr. 111 : Werner Tobias (König  4 Cy l)

Results: getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem Rob Oude Luttikhuis - Timeservice.nl 
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